
Závod: Noční běhy Chebskem 2019 - Františkovy Lázně
Teplota: 17°
Datum: 9/14/2019

Celkové pořadí závodu
Pořadí St. číslo Jméno Kat. Čas

1. M204 Jan Šebo M29 00∶16∶54,65
2. M191 Jakub Merle M39 00∶17∶59,59
3. M179 Marek Novák M29 00∶18∶05,90
4. M189 René Zoaitter M29 00∶18∶15,95
5. M239 Radek Bureš M29 00∶18∶25,62
6. M190 Petr Hurdich M39 00∶18∶34,59
7. M198 Václav Bechiňský M39 00∶19∶07,13
8. M178 Filip Novák M29 00∶19∶25,39
9. M241 Róbert Michalič M39 00∶19∶41,68

10. M215 Tomáš Jirkal M39 00∶19∶53,12
11. M214 Milan Brož M39 00∶20∶32,79
12. M206 Michal Salaba M49 00∶20∶36,84
13. M223 Tomáš Soukup M39 00∶20∶39,32
14. M233 Jan Minařík M39 00∶20∶46,17
15. Z161 Alena Srogoňová Z161 00∶20∶48,76
16. Z170 Klára Vaňková Z29 00∶21∶05,73
17. M219 Robert Richter M49 00∶21∶12,96
18. M192 Petr Štípek M29 00∶21∶13,47
19. M218 Marek Šulc M29 00∶21∶48,19
20. M234 Antonín Jalovec M49 00∶21∶57,30
21. M213 Pavel Vaněk M49 00∶22∶06,80
22. M195 Ladislav Hrubý M49 00∶22∶13,75
23. M225 Jiří Novotný M39 00∶22∶25,90
24. Z166 Alexandra Marková Z39 00∶22∶29,18
25. M209 Pavel Dušek M59 00∶22∶30,74
26. M220 Tomáš Cejnar M29 00∶22∶34,28
27. M217 Robert Houba M29 00∶22∶34,75
28. M231 Jiří Duchek M29 00∶22∶35,48
29. M242 Petr Šeba M49 00∶22∶35,95
30. M228 Petr Navrátil M49 00∶22∶43,12
31. M188 Radek Hacker M29 00∶22∶50,82
32. M208 Petr Brož M59 00∶23∶01,19
33. M229 Jaroslav Norek M29 00∶23∶01,81
34. Z171 Lenka Špoková Z29 00∶23∶02,69
35. M238 Jiří Kostelník M29 00∶23∶20,20
36. M193 Pavel Kuzma M39 00∶23∶21,37
37. M222 Vladimír Pavlinský M59 00∶23∶31,39
38. M244 Daniel Čihák M39 00∶23∶32,83
39. M194 Hubert Plevný M29 00∶23∶41,26
40. M212 Robert Mähner M49 00∶23∶47,44
41. M207 Jiří Královec M60+ 00∶23∶55,47



42. M176 Jan Jindra M39 00∶24∶03,28
43. M216 Josef Kišš M49 00∶24∶04,23
44. M227 Dominik Kvasnička M29 00∶24∶16,18
45. Z150 Doris Bigasová Z49 00∶24∶18,62
46. M232 Igor Bako M39 00∶24∶21,97
47. M211 Miroslav Chlad M49 00∶24∶23,61
48. Z173 Jana Pavlinská Z29 00∶24∶28,37
49. Z168 Marcela Bečvářová Z49 00∶24∶33,76
50. M203 Václav Bártl M49 00∶24∶37,06
51. M237 Ludvík Uhrovič M49 00∶24∶40,82
52. M224 Pavel Huml M49 00∶24∶45,28
53. Z182 Milada Soukupová Z49 00∶24∶45,98
54. M240 Stanislav Mour M59 00∶24∶49,97
55. Z185 Lucie Šrailová Z29 00∶24∶57,31
56. M187 Jan Kučera M49 00∶24∶59,70
57. M184 Přemysl Němec M49 00∶25∶01,21
58. Z167 Jitka Síglová Z167 00∶25∶03,50
59. M177 Jaroslav Ondrejčík M49 00∶25∶12,50
60. M196 Michal Hollý M39 00∶25∶16,59
61. M230 Radek Žlůva M39 00∶25∶17,66
62. Z172 Lenka Richterová Z49 00∶25∶24,83
63. M236 Václav Mikeš M60+ 00∶25∶42,65
64. Z187 Marcela Naughton Z49 00∶25∶52,87
65. Z143 Marcela Machová Z39 00∶26∶04,59
66. M181 Zdeněk Chaloupka M49 00∶26∶06,14
67. M180 Vašek Svítil M60+ 00∶26∶12,99
68. Z169 Renata Šalátová Z49 00∶26∶19,85
69. M235 Ondřej Behina M29 00∶26∶27,25
70. Z192 Barbora Rybová Z29 00∶26∶32,32
71. Z181 Romana Pöplová Z59 00∶26∶33,07
72. M183 Zdeněk Chaloupka ml. Z29 00∶26∶37,97
73. Z139 Lucia Ballaschová Z29 00∶26∶38,58
74. Z144 Jana Řepová Z39 00∶26∶44,02
75. M221 Lukáš Kunciter M29 00∶26∶50,84
76. Z178 Jana Biedermannová Z49 00∶27∶01,71
77. Z174 Daniela Dědičová Z39 00∶27∶02,87
78. Z149 Stanislava Mandzáková Z29 00∶27∶07,95
79. M199 Vojta Slavík M29 00∶27∶08,70
80. M197 Jan Benedikt M49 00∶27∶14,46
81. Z183 Květa Novotná Z39 00∶27∶35,14
82. Z156 Nikola Imlingová Z29 00∶27∶36,04
83. M185 Michal Strych M29 00∶27∶53,35
84. Z188 Ludmila Lacinová Z49 00∶27∶56,20
85. Z141 Klára Koutecká Z29 00∶27∶58,26
86. Z177 Blanka Maucher Z49 00∶27∶58,86
87. Z142 Simona Rybářová Z49 00∶28∶00,24



88. M226 David Raclavský M39 00∶28∶14,66
89. Z154 Miluše Walterová Z39 00∶28∶19,50
90. Z175 Eva Veselá Z39 00∶28∶26,29
91. Z189 Pavla Jalovcová Z49 00∶28∶46,61
92. Z145 Ivana Lhotová Z49 00∶28∶48,41
93. Z165 Libuše Hladká Z49 00∶28∶49,03
94. M205 Milan Šimek M49 00∶28∶49,78
95. Z186 Leona Čabalová Z29 00∶29∶03,48
96. Z147 Markéta Fučíková Z49 00∶29∶18,16
97. M210 Emil Mika M60+ 00∶29∶26,81
98. M200 Dan Polidar M29 00∶29∶39,81
99. Z138 Kateřina Jindrová Z39 00∶29∶41,59
100. Z155 Kristýna Novotná Z29 00∶29∶50,12
101. M202 Matěj Novotný M39 00∶29∶51,35
102. M201 Vojtěch Švec M39 00∶30∶14,72
103. Z148 Anna Hospodářská Z29 00∶30∶15,64
104. M186 Stanislav Hrubý M49 00∶30∶29,63
105. Z162 Kateřina Kopecká Z49 00∶30∶30,02
106. Z179 Hana Heiserová Z49 00∶30∶51,14
107. Z159 Lenka Kuklová Z39 00∶30∶52,66
108. Z191 Jitka Pajtašová Z39 00∶31∶20,47
109. Z176 Miluše Pavlinská Z49 00∶31∶32,11
110. Z184 Jana Mašková Z49 00∶31∶36,32
111. Z163 Dagmar Broncová Z163 00∶31∶38,87
112. Z146 Jana Babková Z49 00∶31∶47,12
113. Z157 Simona Švecová Z39 00∶33∶14,10
114. Z153 Jitka Vlachovská Z39 00∶33∶15,21
115. Z151 Kateřina Tremlová Z49 00∶33∶33,31
116. Z158 Marie Ballová Z39 00∶33∶48,75
117. Z190 Klára Jíchová Z49 00∶33∶57,41
118. Z180 Irena Forejtová Z59 00∶34∶33,17
119. Z164 Gábule Štrbová Z49 00∶34∶34,15
120. Z160 Marie Vostřáková Z49 00∶34∶49,55
121. Z140 Stanislava Hanzlíková Z49 00∶35∶15,21
122. M182 Robert Miskolczi M59 00∶35∶16,63
123. Z152 Lenka Benediktová Z49 00∶36∶10,18
124. M243 Vladimír Hamouz M60+ 00∶40∶47,83

-. M--- Zdeněk Altman M39 DSF
-. Z--- Adriena Balvínová Z39 DSF
-. M--- Martin Jíška M29 DSF
-. Z--- Judita Klarnerová Z59 DSF
-. Z--- Eliška Klimešová Z29 DSF
-. M--- Vladimír Krýsl M39 DSF
-. Z--- Lenka Kučerová Z39 DSF
-. M--- Stanislav Marek M39 DSF
-. Z--- Andrea Mazancová Z39 DSF



-. Z--- Gabriela Mezková Z39 DSF
-. Z--- Eliška Motlová Z29 DSF
-. M--- Aleš Novák M49 DSF
-. M--- Milan Rojkovič M49 DSF
-. Z--- Veronika Velková Z39 DSF
-. M--- Tomáš Walter M39 DSF



Muži celkově
Pořadí St. číslo Jméno Kat. Čas Body

1. M204 Jan Šebo M29 00∶16∶54,65 150,00
2. M191 Jakub Merle M39 00∶17∶59,59 145,00
3. M179 Marek Novák M29 00∶18∶05,90 140,00
4. M189 René Zoaitter M29 00∶18∶15,95 135,00
5. M239 Radek Bureš M29 00∶18∶25,62 130,00
6. M190 Petr Hurdich M39 00∶18∶34,59 125,00
7. M198 Václav Bechiňský M39 00∶19∶07,13 120,00
8. M178 Filip Novák M29 00∶19∶25,39 115,00
9. M241 Róbert Michalič M39 00∶19∶41,68 110,00

10. M215 Tomáš Jirkal M39 00∶19∶53,12 105,00
11. M214 Milan Brož M39 00∶20∶32,79 103,00
12. M206 Michal Salaba M49 00∶20∶36,84 101,00
13. M223 Tomáš Soukup M39 00∶20∶39,32 99,00
14. M233 Jan Minařík M39 00∶20∶46,17 97,00
15. M219 Robert Richter M49 00∶21∶12,96 95,00
16. M192 Petr Štípek M29 00∶21∶13,47 93,00
17. M218 Marek Šulc M29 00∶21∶48,19 91,00
18. M234 Antonín Jalovec M49 00∶21∶57,30 89,00
19. M213 Pavel Vaněk M49 00∶22∶06,80 87,00
20. M195 Ladislav Hrubý M49 00∶22∶13,75 85,00
21. M225 Jiří Novotný M39 00∶22∶25,90 83,00
22. M209 Pavel Dušek M59 00∶22∶30,74 81,00
23. M220 Tomáš Cejnar M29 00∶22∶34,28 79,00
24. M217 Robert Houba M29 00∶22∶34,75 77,00
25. M231 Jiří Duchek M29 00∶22∶35,48 75,00
26. M242 Petr Šeba M49 00∶22∶35,95 73,00
27. M228 Petr Navrátil M49 00∶22∶43,12 71,00
28. M188 Radek Hacker M29 00∶22∶50,82 69,00
29. M208 Petr Brož M59 00∶23∶01,19 67,00
30. M229 Jaroslav Norek M29 00∶23∶01,81 65,00
31. M238 Jiří Kostelník M29 00∶23∶20,20 63,00
32. M193 Pavel Kuzma M39 00∶23∶21,37 61,00
33. M222 Vladimír Pavlinský M59 00∶23∶31,39 59,00
34. M244 Daniel Čihák M39 00∶23∶32,83 57,00
35. M194 Hubert Plevný M29 00∶23∶41,26 55,00
36. M212 Robert Mähner M49 00∶23∶47,44 53,00
37. M207 Jiří Královec M60+ 00∶23∶55,47 51,00
38. M176 Jan Jindra M39 00∶24∶03,28 49,00
39. M216 Josef Kišš M49 00∶24∶04,23 47,00
40. M227 Dominik Kvasnička M29 00∶24∶16,18 45,00
41. M232 Igor Bako M39 00∶24∶21,97 44,00
42. M211 Miroslav Chlad M49 00∶24∶23,61 43,00
43. M203 Václav Bártl M49 00∶24∶37,06 42,00
44. M237 Ludvík Uhrovič M49 00∶24∶40,82 41,00



45. M224 Pavel Huml M49 00∶24∶45,28 40,00
46. M240 Stanislav Mour M59 00∶24∶49,97 39,00
47. M187 Jan Kučera M49 00∶24∶59,70 38,00
48. M184 Přemysl Němec M49 00∶25∶01,21 37,00
49. M177 Jaroslav Ondrejčík M49 00∶25∶12,50 36,00
50. M196 Michal Hollý M39 00∶25∶16,59 35,00
51. M230 Radek Žlůva M39 00∶25∶17,66 34,00
52. M236 Václav Mikeš M60+ 00∶25∶42,65 34,00
53. M181 Zdeněk Chaloupka M49 00∶26∶06,14 32,00
54. M180 Vašek Svítil M60+ 00∶26∶12,99 32,00
55. M235 Ondřej Behina M29 00∶26∶27,25 30,00
56. M183 Zdeněk Chaloupka ml. M29 00∶26∶37,97 30,00
57. M221 Lukáš Kunciter M29 00∶26∶50,84 28,00
58. M199 Vojta Slavík M29 00∶27∶08,70 28,00
59. M197 Jan Benedikt M49 00∶27∶14,46 26,00
60. M185 Michal Strych M29 00∶27∶53,35 26,00
61. M226 David Raclavský M39 00∶28∶14,66 24,00
62. M205 Milan Šimek M49 00∶28∶49,78 24,00
63. M210 Emil Mika M60+ 00∶29∶26,81 22,00
64. M200 Dan Polidar M29 00∶29∶39,81 22,00
65. M202 Matěj Novotný M39 00∶29∶51,35 20,00
66. M201 Vojtěch Švec M39 00∶30∶14,72 20,00
67. M186 Stanislav Hrubý M49 00∶30∶29,63 18,00
68. M182 Robert Miskolczi M59 00∶35∶16,63 18,00
69. M243 Vladimír Hamouz M60+ 00∶40∶47,83 16,00
-. M--- Martin Jíška M29 DSF 0,00
-. M--- Zdeněk Altman M39 DSF 0,00
-. M--- Vladimír Krýsl M39 DSF 0,00
-. M--- Stanislav Marek M39 DSF 0,00
-. M--- Tomáš Walter M39 DSF 0,00
-. M--- Aleš Novák M49 DSF 0,00
-. M--- Milan Rojkovič M49 DSF 0,00



M29
Pořadí St. číslo Jméno Kat. Čas

1. M204 Jan Šebo M29 00∶16∶54,65
2. M179 Marek Novák M29 00∶18∶05,90
3. M189 René Zoaitter M29 00∶18∶15,95
4. M239 Radek Bureš M29 00∶18∶25,62
5. M178 Filip Novák M29 00∶19∶25,39
6. M192 Petr Štípek M29 00∶21∶13,47
7. M218 Marek Šulc M29 00∶21∶48,19
8. M220 Tomáš Cejnar M29 00∶22∶34,28
9. M217 Robert Houba M29 00∶22∶34,75

10. M231 Jiří Duchek M29 00∶22∶35,48
11. M188 Radek Hacker M29 00∶22∶50,82
12. M229 Jaroslav Norek M29 00∶23∶01,81
13. M238 Jiří Kostelník M29 00∶23∶20,20
14. M194 Hubert Plevný M29 00∶23∶41,26
15. M227 Dominik Kvasnička M29 00∶24∶16,18
16. M235 Ondřej Behina M29 00∶26∶27,25
17. M183 Zdeněk Chaloupka ml. M29 00∶26∶37,97
18. M221 Lukáš Kunciter M29 00∶26∶50,84
19. M199 Vojta Slavík M29 00∶27∶08,70
20. M185 Michal Strych M29 00∶27∶53,35
21. M200 Dan Polidar M29 00∶29∶39,81
-. M--- Martin Jíška M29 DSF



M39
Pořadí St. číslo Jméno Kat. Čas

1. M191 Jakub Merle M39 00∶17∶59,59
2. M190 Petr Hurdich M39 00∶18∶34,59
3. M198 Václav Bechiňský M39 00∶19∶07,13
4. M241 Róbert Michalič M39 00∶19∶41,68
5. M215 Tomáš Jirkal M39 00∶19∶53,12
6. M214 Milan Brož M39 00∶20∶32,79
7. M223 Tomáš Soukup M39 00∶20∶39,32
8. M233 Jan Minařík M39 00∶20∶46,17
9. M225 Jiří Novotný M39 00∶22∶25,90

10. M193 Pavel Kuzma M39 00∶23∶21,37
11. M244 Daniel Čihák M39 00∶23∶32,83
12. M176 Jan Jindra M39 00∶24∶03,28
13. M232 Igor Bako M39 00∶24∶21,97
14. M196 Michal Hollý M39 00∶25∶16,59
15. M230 Radek Žlůva M39 00∶25∶17,66
16. M226 David Raclavský M39 00∶28∶14,66
17. M202 Matěj Novotný M39 00∶29∶51,35
18. M201 Vojtěch Švec M39 00∶30∶14,72
-. M--- Zdeněk Altman M39 DSF
-. M--- Vladimír Krýsl M39 DSF
-. M--- Stanislav Marek M39 DSF
-. M--- Tomáš Walter M39 DSF



M49
Pořadí St. číslo Jméno Kat. Čas

1. M206 Michal Salaba M49 00∶20∶36,84
2. M219 Robert Richter M49 00∶21∶12,96
3. M234 Antonín Jalovec M49 00∶21∶57,30
4. M213 Pavel Vaněk M49 00∶22∶06,80
5. M195 Ladislav Hrubý M49 00∶22∶13,75
6. M242 Petr Šeba M49 00∶22∶35,95
7. M228 Petr Navrátil M49 00∶22∶43,12
8. M212 Robert Mähner M49 00∶23∶47,44
9. M216 Josef Kišš M49 00∶24∶04,23

10. M211 Miroslav Chlad M49 00∶24∶23,61
11. M203 Václav Bártl M49 00∶24∶37,06
12. M237 Ludvík Uhrovič M49 00∶24∶40,82
13. M224 Pavel Huml M49 00∶24∶45,28
14. M187 Jan Kučera M49 00∶24∶59,70
15. M184 Přemysl Němec M49 00∶25∶01,21
16. M177 Jaroslav Ondrejčík M49 00∶25∶12,50
17. M181 Zdeněk Chaloupka M49 00∶26∶06,14
18. M197 Jan Benedikt M49 00∶27∶14,46
19. M205 Milan Šimek M49 00∶28∶49,78
20. M186 Stanislav Hrubý M49 00∶30∶29,63
-. M--- Aleš Novák M49 DSF
-. M--- Milan Rojkovič M49 DSF



M59
Pořadí St. číslo Jméno Kat. Čas

1. M209 Pavel Dušek M59 00∶22∶30,74
2. M208 Petr Brož M59 00∶23∶01,19
3. M222 Vladimír Pavlinský M59 00∶23∶31,39
4. M240 Stanislav Mour M59 00∶24∶49,97
5. M182 Robert Miskolczi M59 00∶35∶16,63



M60+
Pořadí St. číslo Jméno Kat. Čas

1. M207 Jiří Královec M60+ 00∶23∶55,47
2. M236 Václav Mikeš M60+ 00∶25∶42,65
3. M180 Vašek Svítil M60+ 00∶26∶12,99
4. M210 Emil Mika M60+ 00∶29∶26,81
5. M243 Vladimír Hamouz M60+ 00∶40∶47,83



Ženy celkově
Pořadí St. číslo Jméno Kat. Čas Body

1. Z161 Alena Srogoňová Z29 00∶20∶48,76 150,00 a
2. Z170 Klára Vaňková Z29 00∶21∶05,73 145,00 a
3. Z166 Alexandra Marková Z39 00∶22∶29,18 140,00 a
4. Z171 Lenka Špoková Z29 00∶23∶02,69 135,00 a
5. Z150 Doris Bigasová Z49 00∶24∶18,62 130,00 a
6. Z173 Jana Pavlinská Z29 00∶24∶28,37 125,00 a
7. Z168 Marcela Bečvářová Z49 00∶24∶33,76 120,00 a
8. Z182 Milada Soukupová Z49 00∶24∶45,98 115,00 a
9. Z185 Lucie Šrailová Z29 00∶24∶57,31 110,00 a

10. Z167 Jitka Síglová Z49 00∶25∶03,50 105,00 a
11. Z172 Lenka Richterová Z49 00∶25∶24,83 103,00 a
12. Z187 Marcela Naughton Z49 00∶25∶52,87 101,00 a
13. Z143 Marcela Machová Z39 00∶26∶04,59 99,00 a
14. Z169 Renata Šalátová Z49 00∶26∶19,85 97,00 a
15. Z192 Barbora Rybová Z29 00∶26∶32,32 95,00 a
16. Z181 Romana Pöplová Z59 00∶26∶33,07 93,00 a
17. Z139 Lucia Ballaschová Z29 00∶26∶38,58 91,00 a
18. Z144 Jana Řepová Z39 00∶26∶44,02 89,00 a
19. Z178 Jana Biedermannová Z49 00∶27∶01,71 87,00 a
20. Z174 Daniela Dědičová Z39 00∶27∶02,87 85,00 a
21. Z149 Stanislava Mandzáková Z29 00∶27∶07,95 83,00 a
22. Z183 Květa Novotná Z39 00∶27∶35,14 81,00 a
23. Z156 Nikola Imlingová Z29 00∶27∶36,04 79,00 a
24. Z188 Ludmila Lacinová Z49 00∶27∶56,20 77,00 a
25. Z141 Klára Koutecká Z29 00∶27∶58,26 75,00 a
26. Z177 Blanka Maucher Z49 00∶27∶58,86 73,00 a
27. Z142 Simona Rybářová Z49 00∶28∶00,24 71,00 a
28. Z154 Miluše Walterová Z39 00∶28∶19,50 69,00 a
29. Z175 Eva Veselá Z39 00∶28∶26,29 67,00 a
30. Z189 Pavla Jalovcová Z49 00∶28∶46,61 65,00 a
31. Z145 Ivana Lhotová Z49 00∶28∶48,41 63,00 a
32. Z165 Libuše Hladká Z49 00∶28∶49,03 61,00 a
33. Z186 Leona Čabalová Z29 00∶29∶03,48 59,00 a
34. Z147 Markéta Fučíková Z49 00∶29∶18,16 57,00 a
35. Z138 Kateřina Jindrová Z39 00∶29∶41,59 55,00 a
36. Z155 Kristýna Novotná Z29 00∶29∶50,12 53,00 a
37. Z148 Anna Hospodářská Z29 00∶30∶15,64 51,00 a
38. Z162 Kateřina Kopecká Z49 00∶30∶30,02 49,00 a
39. Z179 Hana Heiserová Z49 00∶30∶51,14 47,00 a
40. Z159 Lenka Kuklová Z39 00∶30∶52,66 45,00 a
41. Z191 Jitka Pajtašová Z39 00∶31∶20,47 44,00 a
42. Z176 Miluše Pavlinská Z49 00∶31∶32,11 43,00 a
43. Z184 Jana Mašková Z49 00∶31∶36,32 42,00 a
44. Z163 Dagmar Broncová Z49 00∶31∶38,87 41,00 a



45. Z146 Jana Babková Z49 00∶31∶47,12 40,00 a
46. Z157 Simona Švecová Z39 00∶33∶14,10 39,00 a
47. Z153 Jitka Vlachovská Z39 00∶33∶15,21 38,00 a
48. Z151 Kateřina Tremlová Z49 00∶33∶33,31 37,00 a
49. Z158 Marie Ballová Z39 00∶33∶48,75 36,00 a
50. Z190 Klára Jíchová Z49 00∶33∶57,41 35,00 a
51. Z180 Irena Forejtová Z59 00∶34∶33,17 34,00 a
52. Z164 Gábule Štrbová Z49 00∶34∶34,15 34,00 a
53. Z160 Marie Vostřáková Z49 00∶34∶49,55 32,00 a
54. Z140 Stanislava Hanzlíková Z49 00∶35∶15,21 32,00
55. Z152 Lenka Benediktová Z49 00∶36∶10,18 30,00
-. Z--- Eliška Klimešová Z29 DSF 0,00
-. Z--- Eliška Motlová Z29 DSF 0,00
-. Z--- Adriena Balvínová Z39 DSF 0,00
-. Z--- Lenka Kučerová Z39 DSF 0,00
-. Z--- Andrea Mazancová Z39 DSF 0,00
-. Z--- Gabriela Mezková Z39 DSF 0,00
-. Z--- Veronika Velková Z39 DSF 0,00
-. Z--- Judita Klarnerová Z59 DSF 0,00



Z29
Pořadí St. číslo Jméno Kat. Čas

1. Z161 Alena Srogoňová Z29 00∶20∶48,76
2. Z170 Klára Vaňková Z29 00∶21∶05,73
3. Z171 Lenka Špoková Z29 00∶23∶02,69
4. Z173 Jana Pavlinská Z29 00∶24∶28,37
5. Z185 Lucie Šrailová Z29 00∶24∶57,31
6. Z192 Barbora Rybová Z29 00∶26∶32,32
7. Z139 Lucia Ballaschová Z29 00∶26∶38,58
8. Z149 Stanislava Mandzáková Z29 00∶27∶07,95
9. Z156 Nikola Imlingová Z29 00∶27∶36,04

10. Z141 Klára Koutecká Z29 00∶27∶58,26
11. Z186 Leona Čabalová Z29 00∶29∶03,48
12. Z155 Kristýna Novotná Z29 00∶29∶50,12
13. Z148 Anna Hospodářská Z29 00∶30∶15,64
-. Z--- Eliška Klimešová Z29 DSF
-. Z--- Eliška Motlová Z29 DSF



Z39
Pořadí St. číslo Jméno Kat. Čas

1. Z166 Alexandra Marková Z39 00∶22∶29,18
2. Z143 Marcela Machová Z39 00∶26∶04,59
3. Z144 Jana Řepová Z39 00∶26∶44,02
4. Z174 Daniela Dědičová Z39 00∶27∶02,87
5. Z183 Květa Novotná Z39 00∶27∶35,14
6. Z154 Miluše Walterová Z39 00∶28∶19,50
7. Z175 Eva Veselá Z39 00∶28∶26,29
8. Z138 Kateřina Jindrová Z39 00∶29∶41,59
9. Z159 Lenka Kuklová Z39 00∶30∶52,66

10. Z191 Jitka Pajtašová Z39 00∶31∶20,47
11. Z157 Simona Švecová Z39 00∶33∶14,10
12. Z153 Jitka Vlachovská Z39 00∶33∶15,21
13. Z158 Marie Ballová Z39 00∶33∶48,75
-. Z--- Adriena Balvínová Z39 DSF
-. Z--- Lenka Kučerová Z39 DSF
-. Z--- Andrea Mazancová Z39 DSF
-. Z--- Gabriela Mezková Z39 DSF
-. Z--- Veronika Velková Z39 DSF



Z49
Pořadí St. číslo Jméno Kat. Čas

1. Z150 Doris Bigasová Z49 00∶24∶18,62
2. Z168 Marcela Bečvářová Z49 00∶24∶33,76
3. Z182 Milada Soukupová Z49 00∶24∶45,98
4. Z167 Jitka Síglová Z49 00∶25∶03,50
5. Z172 Lenka Richterová Z49 00∶25∶24,83
6. Z187 Marcela Naughton Z49 00∶25∶52,87
7. Z169 Renata Šalátová Z49 00∶26∶19,85
8. Z178 Jana Biedermannová Z49 00∶27∶01,71
9. Z188 Ludmila Lacinová Z49 00∶27∶56,20

10. Z177 Blanka Maucher Z49 00∶27∶58,86
11. Z142 Simona Rybářová Z49 00∶28∶00,24
12. Z189 Pavla Jalovcová Z49 00∶28∶46,61
13. Z145 Ivana Lhotová Z49 00∶28∶48,41
14. Z165 Libuše Hladká Z49 00∶28∶49,03
15. Z147 Markéta Fučíková Z49 00∶29∶18,16
16. Z162 Kateřina Kopecká Z49 00∶30∶30,02
17. Z179 Hana Heiserová Z49 00∶30∶51,14
18. Z176 Miluše Pavlinská Z49 00∶31∶32,11
19. Z184 Jana Mašková Z49 00∶31∶36,32
20. Z163 Dagmar Broncová Z49 00∶31∶38,87
21. Z146 Jana Babková Z49 00∶31∶47,12
22. Z151 Kateřina Tremlová Z49 00∶33∶33,31
23. Z190 Klára Jíchová Z49 00∶33∶57,41
24. Z164 Gábule Štrbová Z49 00∶34∶34,15
25. Z160 Marie Vostřáková Z49 00∶34∶49,55
26. Z140 Stanislava Hanzlíková Z49 00∶35∶15,21
27. Z152 Lenka Benediktová Z49 00∶36∶10,18



Z59
Pořadí St. číslo Jméno Kat. Čas

1. Z181 Romana Pöplová Z59 00∶26∶33,07
2. Z180 Irena Forejtová Z59 00∶34∶33,17
-. Z--- Judita Klarnerová Z59 DSF


